

Early load-in/setup will begin Friday evening from 6pm - 8pm (NO ENTRY BEFORE 6PM)

Saturday Hours:

Vendor entry @ 9am

VIP Entry @ 10am, doors open @ 11am

Sunday Hours:

Vendor entry @ 11am

VIP Entry @ 11am, doors open @ Noon

Vendor Application

Spot Name: **DRAGONLORD'S CASTLE**

Price per table: **\$200.00**

Total Number of Spots Needed: _____

Total Amount: \$_____

Contact Name:	Phone:
City:	State:

Payments accepted

Cash App: \$GameCentralStation

Venmo: @GameCentralStation

Zelle: gcsevents2020@gmail.com

Phone # 678-425-768

Terms and Conditions for Game Central Station Shop & Swap 8

- 1. This application acts as a written contract between the Game Central Station and aforementioned party.
- 2. Game Central Station agrees to have set up time available for vendors.
- 3. No refunds.
- 4. This is a rain or shine event (event is indoors).
- 5. All reproduction products must be clearly marked. Game Central Station reserves the right to determine what is an acceptable reproduction product.
- 6. Game Central Station is not responsible for any loss or damage to vendors materials, goods, samples, or other property which may occur.
- 7. Vendors will NOT hold Game Central Station, associated parties or the convention location owners, responsible for any personal injury or damage to goods that may occur.

(PRINT NAME), have read, understand, and agree to the general terms and conditions. I hereby indemnify and hold harmless the Game Central Station and above-mentioned parties for any loss or injury that may occur during this event.
Signature:
Date: